NEW - Stoel 'Billy' Draaibaar tot 0
Stof Ote Harper 355 Groen (2 per

doos)

Artikelnr.:
Stock:

Omschrijving:

Afmetingen:

Colli:
Verpakkingseenheid:
Volume:

Bruto gewicht:

Netto gewicht:
Barcode:
Goederencode:

Afmetingen colli:

9240-5
Stock

NEW - Stoel 'Billy’
Draaibaar tot 0 Stof Ote
Harper 355 Groen (2 per
doos)

H-H 88 x B-L 57.5 x D-P 60
cm

1
2

0,107 m?

10,35 kg

9,30 kg

5400860924051
94017100

Colli 1: 66.5 x 58 x 50.5 cm
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